The RXL Weatherproof is a versatile general
purpose, IP65 rated, luminaire. It is supplied
with fast fit surface mounting clips for ease of
installation, avoiding the need to drill the housing.
Options include 3 hour integral emergency
functionality and DALI dimmable control gear.
Linear LED light engines and efficient control
gear provide class leading performance; they are

0.5 0.5 0.2 48 55 62 67 73 78 81 85 88
0.5 0.3 0.2 41 48 55 60 67 72 76 81 85
0.5 0.1 0.2 36 43 50 55 62 68 72 78 81
0.3 0.5 0.2 46 52 58 62 68 72 75 79 82
0.3 0.3 0.2 40 46 52 57 63 68 71 76 79
0.3 0.1 0.2 35 41 48 53 59 64 68 73 77
0 0 0 32 37 43 47 54 58 61 66 69
BZ-class 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
LOR 100%
SHR Nom 1.50
SHR Max 1.547
Eaton Product Datasheet
Lighting Products
Cat No Descripton Lumen output (lm) Circuit Watts (W) Efficacy (Llm/cW)
Standard Fixed output
RXLN425004Z RXL Weatherproof 2500lm 4000K HF 1.2m single 2588 26.6 97.3
RXLW449004Z RXL Weatherproof 4900lm 4000K HF 1.2m twin 5049 50.5 100.0
RXLN536004Z RXL Weatherproof 3600lm 4000K HF 1.5m single 3783 37.3 101.4
RXLW571004Z RXL Weatherproof 7100lm 4000K HF 1.5m twin 7353 74.6 98.6
RXLN648004Z RXL Weatherproof 4800lm 4000K HF 1.8m single 4958 50.6 98.0
RXLW695004Z RXL Weatherproof 9500lm 4000K HF 1.8m twin 9800 100.0 98.0
�For emergency versions please add the EL prefix, e.g. RXLN425004Z becomes ELRXLN425004Z
For emergency versions the circuit watts will increase by 1.5W to account for the charging circuit
For DALI dimmable options please replace the Z suffix with DD e.g. RXLN425004Z becomes RXLN425004DD
Emergency mode: output for all luminaires in emergency mode is 192 lumens